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EEX Group: Key figures of September 2016 

  

EEX Group provides the central market platform for energy and commodity products. The 

offering of the group comprises contracts listed at the European Energy Exchange (EEX), 

EPEX SPOT, Powernext, Cleartrade Exchange (CLTX), Gaspoint Nordic and Power 

Exchange Central Europe (PXE) as well as clearing and settlement via European Commodity 

Clearing (ECC). EEX Group connects a network of about 450 trading participants across 

14 locations ensuring optimal support for customers on site. 

Please find below the key figures of EEX Group’s performance in September 2016. 

Commodity Unit 
September 

2016 

September 

2015 

Power Spot Market 

Power Derivatives Market 

Power Total1 

MWh 

40,751,341 

375,874,127 

416,625,468 

42,982,673 

225,845,985 

268,828,658 

Gas Spot Market 

Gas Derivatives Market 

Natural Gas Total2 

MWh 

56,133,369 

98,219,032 

154,352,401 

31,755,154 

40,385,961 

72,141,115 

Emission Allowances tonnes 

of CO2 
92,632,500 72,964,000 

Agriculturals contracts 6,678 1,424 

Global Commodities 

Freight  

Iron Ore  

Fertilisers  

Fuel Oil  

 

contracts 

tonnes  

tonnes  

tonnes 

 

37,780 

18,839,000 

46,500 

393,860 

 

37,956 

21,245,500 

201,192 

263,012 

1
 Power spot market includes EPEX SPOT and since 17 February 2016 SEEPEX volumes; PXE included in power 

spot and derivatives volumes since June 2016  
2
 Gas spot market includes PEGAS and Gaspoint Nordic volumes; PXE included in gas spot and derivatives 

volumes since June 2016 
 

Find out more about our markets and products at: www.eex-group.com  

http://www.eex-group.com/
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EEX-Gruppe: Kennzahlen im September 2016 

  

Die EEX-Gruppe ist der zentrale Marktplatz für Energie- und Commodity-Produkte. Das 

Angebot der Gruppe umfasst Kontrakte, die an der European Energy Exchange (EEX), 

EPEX SPOT, Powernext, Cleartrade Exchange (CLTX), Gaspoint Nordic und Power 

Exchange Central Europe (PXE) gelistet sind sowie Clearing- und Abwicklungs-

dienstleistungen der European Commodity Clearing (ECC). Die EEX-Gruppe verbindet ein 

Netzwerk von rund 450 Handelsteilnehmern und bietet mit 14 Standorten optimalen Support 

für Kunden vor Ort. 

Untenstehend sehen Sie die wichtigsten Kennzahlen der EEX-Gruppe im September 2016. 

Handelsware Einheit 
September 

2016 

September 

2015 

Strom-Spotmarkt 

Strom-Terminmarkt 

Strom Gesamt1 

MWh 

40.751.341 

375.874.127 

416.625.468 

42.982.673 

225.845.985 

268.828.658 

Gas-Spotmarkt 

Gas-Terminmarkt 

Gas Gesamt2 

MWh 

56.133.369 

98.219.032 

154.352.401 

31.755.154 

40.385.961 

72.141.115 

Emissionsberechtigungen Tonnen 

CO2 
92.632.500 72.964.000 

Agrarprodukte Kontrakte 6.678 1.424 

Global Commodities 

Fracht 

Eisenerz 

Düngemittel 

Schiffsdiesel  

 

Kontrakte 

Tonnen  

Tonnen  

Tonnen 

 

37.780 

18.839.000 

46.500 

393.860 

 

37.956 

21.245.500 

201.192 

263.012 

1
 Volumina am Strom-Spotmarkt beinhalten die Märkte der EPEX SPOT sowie seit dem 17. Februar 2016 

SEEPEX; PXE seit Juni 2016 in Strom-Spot- und Terminmarktvolumen enthalten  
2
  Volumina am Gas-Spotmarkt beinhalten Volumen von PEGAS sowie Gaspoint Nordic; PXE seit Juni 2016 in 

Gas-Spot- und Terminmarktvolumen enthalten  

 
Mehr Informationen zu den Märkten und Produkten finden Sie unter: www.eex-group.com 

http://www.eex-group.com/

